8 and under
Jada Duncan
Kingsly Rosevold
Arina Aloian

8 and under
Jada Duncan
Kingsly Rosevold
Landrey Gold

8 and under
Jada Duncan
Bridget Oates
Kyra Burns

8 and under
Jada Duncan
Arina Aloian
Blair Whittington
8 and under
Jada Duncan
Arina Aloian
Kyra Burns

8 and under
Jada Duncan
Bailey Dubinsky
Blair Whittington
8 and under
Jada Duncan
Bailey Dubinsky
Kingsly Rosevold
8 and under
Jada Duncan
Landrey Gold
Kingsly Rosevold
8 and under
Jada Duncan
Bailey Dubinsky

8 and under
Jada Duncan
Bailey Dubinsky
Blair Whittington

30.96
33.18
35.09

01:10.1
01:16.9
01:17.6

02:41.4
02:56.3
02:57.9

35.49
41.04
43.42

01:19.6
01:28.7
01:34.9

44.71
46.03
48.09

01:36.2
01:39.4
01:46.8

32.23
38.35
38.44

01:23.2
01:36.0

01:19.4
01:30.0
01:30.1

50 Free
1
2
3
100 Free
1
2
3
200 Free
1
2
3
50 Back
1
2
3
100 Back
1
2
3
50 Breast
1
2
3
100 Breast

29.98
33.15
34.83

01:10.0
01:17.3
01:18.1

02:46.8
02:49.9
03:07.0

37.22
42.58
42.87

01:26.9
01:41.4
01:41.8

44.99
48.72
50.45

01:40.9
01:40.9
01:58.8

35.25
39.27
44.93

01:40.7
01:42.8

01:20.8
01:27.2
01:37.6

8 and under
Busalacchi, Nico
Gardin, Bryce
Bortoletto, Joey
8 and under
Busalacchi, Nico
Gardin, Bryce
Bortoletto, Joey
8 and under
Gardin, Bryce
Busalacchi, Nico
Burns, John

8 and under
Busalacchi, Nico
Gardin, Bryce
Bortoletto, Joey
8 and under
Busalacchi, Nico
Hylton, Jackson
Burns, John

Busalacchi, Nico
Gardin, Bryce
Bortoletto, Joey
8 and under
Busalacchi, Nico
Busalacchi, Nico
Ball, Owen

8 and under
Busalacchi, Nico
Gardin, Bryce
Bortoletto, Joey
8 and under
Ball, Owen
Busalacchi, Nico

8 and under
Busalacchi, Nico
Gardin, Bryce
Bortoletto, Joey



9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Paige
Gold, Landrey
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Paige
Gold, Landrey
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Paige
Gold, Landrey
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Paige
Gold, Landrey
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Jackson, Jackson
Mateo, Sophia
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gold, Landrey
Jackson, Jackson
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Irizarry, Claudia

Gangavarapu, Charvi

9-10

Duncan, Jada
Aloian, Arina
Gardin, Paige
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gold, Landrey
Butters, Shelby
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gold, Landrey
Butters, Shelby
9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gold, Landrey
Zelen, Arianna

25.82
29.56
29.75

56.63
01:04.2
01:06.8

02:04.5
02:18.3
02:19.0

05:31.6
05:58.2
06:11.6

31.11
33.39
34.33

01:04.3
01:13.2
01:14.5

38.07
40.45
40.65

01:17.3
01:22.2
01:27.9

27.98
32.57
32.75

01:02.5
01:09.5
01:18.2

01:06.0
01:15.1
01:18.0

50 Free
1
2
3
100 Free
1
2
3
200 Free
1
2
3
500 Free
1
2
3
50 Back
1
2
3
100 Back
1
2
3
50 Breast
1
2
3
100 Breast

27.82
30.25
32.07

01:00.1
01:09.6
01:09.7

02:14.0
02:30.7
02:33.3

06:54.0
07:17.5
08:35.2

33.79
36.03
36.38

01:12.1
01:16.4
01:29.9

41.53
43.2
43.62

01:31.6
01:35.0
01:40.1

32.05
33.53
39.16

01:15.6
01:28.5
01:35.2

01:12.1
01:20.2
01:26.4

9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Busalacchi, Nico
Arnold, Jaden
9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Postyka, Vladimir
Smidt, Will

9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Smidt, Will
Postyka, Vladimir
9-10

Arnold, Jaden
Ball, Owen
Philipp, Hudson
9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Smidt, Will
Busalacchi, Nico
9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Smidt, Will
Smith, Jojo

9-10

Smidt, Will
Postyka, Vladimir
Arnold, Jaden
9-10

Smidt, Will
Arnold, Jaden
Postyka, Vladimir
9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Busalacchi, Nico
Smidt, Will

9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Smidt, Will

Ball, Owen

9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Smidt, Will
Smith, Jojo



9-10

Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Paige
Gold, Landrey

11-12
Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Tessa
Watkins, Sabine
11-12
Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Tessa
Mateo, Sophia
11-12
Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Tessa
Watkins, Sabine
11-12
Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Tessa
Burns, Kyra
11-12

Burns, Kyra
Dingle, Brooke
Gardin, Tessa
11-12

Burns, Kyra
Gardin, Tessa
Dingle, Brooke
11-12
Duncan, Jada
Mateo, Sophia
Gardin, Tessa
11-12
Duncan, Jada
Burns, Kyra
Gardin, Tessa
11-12

Burns, Kyra
Duncan, Jada
Warner, Emma
11-12

Jahn, Roxie
Gardin, Tessa
Watts, Alexa

02:21.4
02:36.6
02:38.4

25.14
25.77
27.07

54.67
56.03
58.52

02:00.5
02:02.9
02:07.6

05:34.6
05:35.0
05:35.1

11:29.8
11:38.0
12:05.8

19:09.9
19:13.5
19:23.2

28.63
31.55
32.86

01:04.3
01:08.7
01:09.3

02:27.4
02:28.0
02:33.4

35.59
36
36.79

2001IM

50 Free
1
2
3
100 Free
1
2
3
200 Free
1
2
3
500 Free
1
2
3
1000 Free
1
2
3
1650 Free
1
2
3
50 Back
1
2
3
100 Back
1
2
3
200 Back
1
2
3
50 Breast
1
2
3

02:32.8
02:50.1
03:02.9

25.69
25.88
26.27

55.43
56.99
58.57

02:04.7
02:05.1
02:08.3

05:33.6
05:44.8
05:48.9

11:39.0
11:58.1
14:10.3

20:02.6
22:04.4

29.81
30.63
32.58

01:06.3
01:07.7
01:08.1

02:23.0
02:32.2
02:33.1

31.46
32.9
34.04

9-10

Reddy, Aidan
Smidt, Will
Postyka, Vladimir

11-12
Schubert, Jacob
Oates, Billy
Miller, Paul
11-12

Oates, Billy
Schubert, Jacob
Lawrence, Nooa
11-12
Schubert, Jacob
Oates, Billy
Reddy, Aidan
11-12

Oates, Billy
Schubert, Jacob
Smidt, Will
11-12

Smidt, Will
Schubert, Jacob
Ball, Warner
11-12

Smidt, Will
Schubert, Jacob

11-12

Tuifua, Isaiah
Oates, Billy
Hasanov, Sinan
11-12

Tuifua, Isaiah
Oates, Billy
Smidt, Will
11-12

Smidt, Will
Hasanov, Sinan
Reddy, Aidan
11-12

Gao, Andrew
Bertrand, Levi
Tkachev, Mathew



11-12
Jahn, Roxie
Watts, Alexa

Karunanayake, Rachelle

11-12
Jahn, Roxie

Karunanayake, Rachelle

Watts, Alexa
11-12
Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Tessa
Warner, Emma
11-12

Gardin, Tessa
Duncan, Jada
Zelen, Haley
11-12

Gardin, Tessa
Duncan, Jada
Dingle, Brooke
11-12
Duncan, Jada
Gardin, Tessa
Jahn, Roxie
11-12

Gardin, Tessa
Duncan, Jada
Warner, Emma
11-12

Gardin, Tessa
Duncan, Jada
Burns, Kyra

13-14

Clark, Chloe
Jahn, Roxie
Gardin, Tessa
13-14

Clark, Chloe
Pflueger, Sarah
Jahn, Roxie
13-14
Pflueger, Sarah
Clark, Chloe
Jahn, Roxie

01:17.9
01:20.8
01:21.9

02:46.4
02:49.2
02:49.6

27.42
27.64
30.96

01:00.7
01:01.1
01:09.7

02:18.6
02:26.4
02:33.8

01:03.3
01:06.7
01:10.9

02:24.0
02:24.8
02:33.0

04:58.4
05:07.4
05:19.7

25.1
25.25
25.3

52.86
55.13
55.21

01:57.4
01:58.3
01:59.5

100 Breast
1
2
3

200 Breast

100 Free
1
2
3
200 Free
1
2
3

01:09.2
01:14.0
01:15.4

02:33.2
02:43.6
02:45.7

28.01
28.55
28.76

01:03.4
01:03.7
01:04.5

02:20.8
03:33.1

01:04.2
01:07.1
01:07.1

02:19.3
02:27.6
02:28.2

04:56.6
05:25.9
05:27.5

22.81
23.34
24.27

50
51.66
51.78

01:49.5
01:51.3
02:00.7

11-12

Gao, Andrew
Tkachev, Mathew
Bertrand, Levi
11-12

Gao, Andrew
Smidt, Will
Tkachev, Mathew
11-12

Oates, Billy
Schubert, Jacob
Titley, William
11-12

Oates, Billy
Schubert, Jacob
Woolley, Austin
11-12

Oates, Billy
Reddy, Kiran

11-12

Oates, Billy
Tuifua, Isaiah
Gao, Andrew
11-12

Oates, Billy
Sanguanruang, Evan
Lawrence, Nooa
11-12

Oates, Billy
Smidt, Will
Gao, Andrew

13-14

Oates, Billy
Bertrand, Levi
Balbasov, Joe
13-14

Oates, Billy
Bertrand, Levi
Lawrence, Nooa
13-14

Oates, Billy
Bertrand, Levi
Hasanov, Sinan



13-14
Pflueger, Sarah
Kadden, Cate
Warner, Emma
13-14
Pflueger, Sarah
Warner, Emma
Jahn, Roxie
13-14
Pflueger, Sarah
Warner, Emma
Kadden, Cate
13-14

Clark, Chloe
Jahn, Roxie
Warner, Emma
13-14

Clark, Chloe
Chan, Gabrielle
Warner, Emma
13-14

Clark, Chloe
Jahn, Roxie

Sindelar, Isabella Sindel

13-14

Clark, Chloe
Jahn, Roxie
Jung, Christine
13-14

Clark, Chloe
Pflueger, Sarah
Gardin, Tessa
13-14
Pflueger, Sarah
Gardin, Tessa
Warner, Emma
13-14

Clark, Chloe
Jahn, Roxie
Gardin, Tessa
13-14

Clark, Chloe
Gardin, Tessa
Warner, Emma

05:09.5
05:28.8
05:36.7

10:37.1
11:15.3
11:22.0

17:47.1
18:41.8
19:09.7

59.34
01:04.1
01:05.4

02:16.8
02:24.7
02:26.3

01:11.2
01:12.9
01:14.1

02:33.8
02:39.4
02:43.3

56.47
01:00.1
01:00.3

02:13.6
02:19.6
02:31.5

02:16.6
02:17.8
02:18.6

04:39.6
04:50.2
04:53.4

500 Free
1
2
3
1000 Free
1
2
3
1650 Free
1
2
3
100 Back
1
2
3
200 Back
1
2
3
100 Breast
1
2
3
200 Breast

05:14.6
05:21.1
05:39.0

11:04.9
11:23.9
11:41.6

18:31.2
18:41.5
20:48.9

56.22
01:00.0
01:00.5

02:06.6
02:12.3
02:14.2

01:03.5
01:04.6
01:08.2

02:21.1
02:22.1
02:30.0

54.68
56.64
01:00.0

02:00.1
02:23.5
02:38.9

02:00.0
02:06.0
02:10.8

04:18.2
04:45.9
04:49.7

13-14

Oates, Billy
Smidt, Will
Solinsky, Joshua
13-14

Oates, Billy
Smidt, Will
Lawrence, Nooa
13-14

Oates, Billy
Smidt, Will

Yi, Jacob

13-14

Oates, Billy
Lawrence, Nooa
Bertrand, Levi
13-14
Lawrence, Nooa
Hasanov, Sinan
Oates, Billy
13-14

Oates, Billy
Bertrand, Levi
Yi, Jacob

13-14

Oates, Billy
Bertrand, Levi
VanWagenen, Nash
13-14

Oates, Billy
Bertrand, Levi
Schubert, Jacob
13-14

Oates, Billy
Ciornii, Max
Woolley, Austin
13-14

Oates, Billy
Bertrand, Levi
Yi, Jacob

13-14

Oates, Billy
Bertrand, Levi
Lawrence, Nooa



15-16

Jahn, Roxie
Love, Sophia
Kadden, Cate
15-16

Love, Sophia
Jahn, Roxie
Cate Kadden
15-16

Cate Kadden
Pflueger, Sarah
Love, Sophia
15-16

Pflueger, Sarah
Kadden, Cate
Emma Warner
15-16

Pflueger, Sarah
Kadden, Cate
Love, Sophia
15-16

Pflueger, Sarah
Kadden, Cate

15-16

Pflueger, Sarah
Sindelar, Madilyn
Winton, Camden
15-16

Sindelar, Madilyn
Green, Megan
Love, Sophia
15-16

Love, Sophia
Jahn, Roxie
Sindelar, Madilyn
15-16

Love, Sophia
Karunanayake, Rachelle
Warner, Emma
15-16

Pflueger, Sarah
Sindelar, Madilyn
Kadden, Cate

25.21
25.49
25.61

52.85
54.43
54.84

01:56.8
01:57.2
01:58.8

05:06.2
05:14.0
05:19.8

10:42.0
11:09.7
11:16.8

18:07.9
18:28.0

01:00.2
01:01.5
01:01.7

02:15.6
02:16.0
02:16.2

01:07.4
01:09.7
01:10.3

02:33.1
02:35.0
02:42.5

58.34
59.11
59.35

50 Free
1
2
3
100 Free
1
2
3
200 Free
1
2
3
500 Free
1
2
3
1000 Free
1
2
3
1650 Free
1
2
3
100 Back
1
2
3
200 Back
1
2
3
100 Breast
1
2
3
200 Breast
1
2
3
100 Fly
1
2
3

23.59
23.71
23.75

50.33
50.62
51.44

01:50.7
01:56.7
02:00.1

05:46.3
05:53.2
05:58.3

11:58.3
12:08.3

56.83
57.84
57.87

02:07.6
02:11.7
02:13.2

01:03.8
01:05.1
01:05.7

02:33.7
02:42.6
02:45.8

53.15
59.25
59.59

15-16

Terry, Evan

Choy, Derek

Nooa Lawrence
15-16

Madril, Morgan
Nooa Lawrence
Nash VanWagenen
15-16

Nooa Lawrence
Bertrand, Levi
Hasanov, Sinan
15-16

Dingle, Evan
Westberg, Cameron
Ciornii, Max

15-16

Hasanov, Sinan
Westberg, Cameron

15-16

15-16

Nooa Lawrence
Garrelts, Dakota
Madril, Morgan
15-16

Garrelts, Dakota
Lawrence, Nooa
Hasanov, Sinan
15-16

Nash VanWagenen
Bertrand, Levi
Yi, Jacob

15-16

Bertrand, Levi
Johnson, Nolan
Putman, Chase
15-16

Madril, Morgan
Max Ciornii
Garrelts, Dakota



15-16
Pflueger, Sarah
Kadden, Cate
Love, Sophia
15-16

Love, Sophia
Jahn, Roxie
Warner, Emma
15-16

Warner, Emma
Kadden, Cate
Wehner, Kayla

17-18

Sindelar, Madilyn
Colbus, Rachel
Bellini, Averi
17-18

Bellini, Averi
Sindelar, Madilyn
Colbus, Rachel
17-18

Love, Hannah
Green, Megan
Winton, Camden
17-18

Love, Hannah

17-18

Love, Hannah
Green, Megan
Bazo, Alaina
17-18

17-18

Sindelar, Madilyn
Love, Hannah
Green, Megan
17-18

Love, Hannah
Green, Megan
Winton, Camden
17-18

Sindelar, Madilyn

02:10.5
02:17.6
02:22.6

02:11.4
02:14.6
02:17.6

04:47.5
04:55.1
05:11.5

24.99
25.21
25.39

55.33
56
56.3

02:01.2
02:07.0
02:11.2

05:18.9

11:33.4
12:15.1
12:27.5

01:01.5
01:01.7
01:03.9

02:14.4
02:15.3
02:19.3

01:07.8

50 Free
1
2
3
100 Free
1
2
3
200 Free
1
2
3
500 Free
1
2
3
1000 Free
1
2
3
1650 Free
1
2
3
100 Back
1
2
3
200 Back
1
2
3
100 Breast
1

01:59.3
02:08.9
02:10.3

05:11.1
05:28.2

22.37
22.38
23.41

49.13
50.46
50.98

01:47.0
01:47.3
01:53.6

05:12.4
05:46.7
05:50.0

12:10.4

20:32.3

54.02
56.76
57.4

02:04.4
02:07.7
02:21.7

01:06.5

15-16

15-16
Nash VanWagenen
Bertrand, Levi
Yi, Jacob

15-16
Schimke, Kyle
Putman, Chase

17-18

Choy, Derek
Mclintire, Landon
Madril, Morgan
17-18

Madril, Morgan
Mclintire, Landon
Cassayre, Dylan
17-18

Madril, Morgan
Mclintire, Landon
Dettner, Blaec
17-18

Botnen, Adam
Putman, Chase
Dingle, Evan
17-18

March, Brannon

17-18
London, Spencer

17-18

Madril, Morgan
Choy, Derek
Garrelts, Dakota
17-18

Garrelts, Dakota
Roberts, Elijah
Choy, Derek
17-18

Johnson, Nolan



Bellini, Averi

Jaquish, Emily
17-18
Bellini, Averi

Karunanayake, Rachelle
Green, Megan

17-18

Sindelar, Madilyn
Colbus, Rachel

Bazo, Alaina

17-18

Bazo, Alaina

17-18

Green, Megan
Karunanayake, Rachelle
Love, Hannah

17-18

Love, Hannah

01:09.1
01:11.2

02:27.4
02:35.6
02:36.5

58.06
58.63
01:04.4

02:30.0

02:18.6
02:20.3
02:25.6

05:02.7

2
3
200 Breast

01:08.4
01:10.7

02:45.0
02:45.0
02:59.7

50.07
55.12
56.65

02:14.6
02:44.8

02:05.0
02:10.9
02:11.5

04:53.3
05:25.9

Botnen, Adam
Garrelts, Dakota
17-18

London, Spencer
Poppingo, Joseph
Abarca, Isaac
17-18

Madril, Morgan
Mclntire, Landon
Cassayre, Dylan
17-18

March, Brannon
Abarca, Isaac

17-18

Mclintire, Landon
Garrelts, Dakota

Cassayre, Dylan

17-18

London, Spencer
Abarca, Isaac



